HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 .Fax: (910) 893- 2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm avallable next bu51ness day

Application Numbexr
Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER
Application type descrlptlon
Subdivision Name .
Property Zoning

PINE GROVE DEV INC #22
622 BUFFALO LAKE ROAD

09-50022956 ‘  Dpate. 10/27/09
175 GOLD FINCH CIR - :
09-9575- - -0160- -33-

CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA2OM CRITERI
NATURES CROSSROADS
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20R

Contractor.

MARKS MOBILE HOME SET upP
1256 BLACK ROAD '

. SANFORD NC 27330 ‘ CAMERCN NC .2832¢
(919) 499-2768 '

“

"Applicant
PINE GROVE DEV #22
6§22 BUFFALO LAKE RD
SANFORD NC 27332 _ : -
: (919) 499-1841 Y
--- Structure Information 000 000 30%¥76 4 BR WITH 6X16 FRONT STOOP

~ Flood Zone - . e e e e . FLOOD ZONE X .
Other struct info . . . . . ‘# BEDROOMS .. 4000000.00°
. "MOBILE HOME YEAR f . .00
PROPOSED USE . B : DWMH
" 8EPTIC - EXISTING? NEW: ot
‘ WATER SUPPLY COUNTY
Permlt .. . RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT .

_ Additional desc . . 6Xle STOOP :

" 'Phone Access Code . 782748 : . o
Issue Date . . . . 10/27/09 . Valuation . . . . 0
Expiration Date . . 10/27/10 ' ' _ L o .
Permit . e - . MANUFACTURED HCME PERMIT

 Additional desc . _ ' _
Phone Accegs Code . 782763 : . !
Issue Date . . . . . :10/27/09 Valuation . . . . 0
Explratlon bate . . - 10/27/10 - :
Permit . e .. LAND USE PERMIT
Additional desc .
Phone Access Code ?82755 _ .
Issue -Date . . . . 10/27/09 ‘ valuation . . . . ‘ SRR
Explratlon Date .o 4/25/10 ' ‘ - '

Special Notes and Comments 1 ‘ ' ;
NATURES CROSSROADS LOT 22M
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-

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65 .
LILLINGTON, NC° 27546 - S o o
For Ingpections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
"Bldg Insp 'scheduled. before 2pm available next business day
: : ‘ S S tPage R S 2
’Applicatibn Number . . : . .. 09-50022956 . Date 10/27/09
Special Notes . and Comments v - o
175 GOLD FINCH' o o S = ]
. 27 WEST THEN LEFT ON 24 RIGHT ONTO RED S ;
BIRD DRIVE THEN LEFT,ON GOLD FINCH JOB - CE e
IS. ON LEFT PAST INTERSECTION ~ o coee T T
~T/s 09/29/2009 01:05 PM. JBROCK . ==== . © 4. ' -
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HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.0O. BOX 65
- LILLINGTON, NC 27546 . : .
* For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax:

(910) 893-2793-
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm avallable next bu81ness day

' Application Number

- Property Address
PARCEL ‘NUMBER

Application descrlptlon

Subdivision Name
‘Property Zoning .

09-50022956

175 GOLD FINCH CIR
09-9575- - -0160- '

CP MANUFACTURED HOME RA2OR/RA20M CRITERI
NATURES CROSSROADS

Page
Date

_-33_

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-20R

Required Inspections

b

Description

10/27/09

Permit type

- 999

999’
999

999
999
999
999
999

999
999’
999

999
999
999

999

999
999
- 999
999
999
999
999
999
999

99,

999
2939
999
9939
999

103
111
113

217 ;

208
207

205-
213

409
405
105
305
209
307
115
820
101

. 814

429

431

425
427
131
133
125
127
329
331

325.

327

B103
Bl11l
B113

-B217

E205

E207 -

E205
E213
M409

‘M405

B10S
M305
P209
P307
B115

2820

B1l0ol
2814

R429 -

R431
R425
R427
R131
R133
R125

R127

R329
R331
R325

- R327

RESIDENTTAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND,& TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG SLAB INSP
R*BLDG WATER/DAMP PROOFING

R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT |
R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE
R*ELEC UNDER SLAB
R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND -
R*GAS PIPING
R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND
R*OPEN FLOOR ‘
R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION
R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

‘R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION
R*OVERHEAD ELEC, MECH, PLB
‘PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION -
R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

FOUR TRADE FINAL (
FOUR TRADE FINAL =2500 °
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN :
FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500

' ONE TRADE FINAL _
_ONE TRADE FINAL > 2500

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN -
ONE TRADE ROUGH IN = 2500
THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE FINAL >2500

‘THREE TRADE ROUGH IN
THREE TRADE ROUGH IN >2500
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_Application Number

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: '(910)‘893 7525° Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next buSLness day'

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

’Appllcatlon descrlptlon

Subdivision Name’
Property Zonlng

. : Page

09-50022956 o Date

. 175 GOLD FINCH CIR c
. 09-9575- -, -0160- -33-

‘NATURES CROSSROADS
RES/AGRI DIST - RA- 20R

Required Inspections

-

Description S Initials

10/27/09

¢

~

CP ‘MANUFACTURED HOME RA20R/RA20M CRITERI‘

. e
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Permit type .

10

20

20"

30

* 999 .

501

.818 .

814
507

999"

999 .

999

Permit type

820

818
7820

T501
7818
"A814 .
T507
" HB24.
H828

Z818

R*MOBILE HOME FOUND./ M. WALL

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWC TRADE FINAL»2500

TWO -TRADE ROUGH IN

' TWO TRADE ROUGH IN >2500

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUNDATION SURVEY

-MANUFACTUREb HOME PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

ADDRESS CONFTRMATION

R*MANUFACTURED HOME' FINAL

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT . . __ '

ENVIRO WELL PERMIT

. LAND USE PERMIT , . .

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

PZ*ZONING{FINAL'INSPECTION L
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